
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1468

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Soporte para placas Petri

Descripción : Soporte de acero inoxidable para placas de Petri de ≤100 mm de diámetro. El asa facilita el transporte
de hasta tres columnas paralelas de placas apiladas

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia dimensiones (mm) descripción unidades por ref.

SOPE-003-001 340 × 110 × 380 acero inoxidable, 3 columnas 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SOPE-003-001 3,5 1   73143900 08434868081932

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 12/20/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1468

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Petri dish carrier rack

Description : Stainless steel rack for Petri dishes of ≤100 mm diameter. The handle facilitates the transport of up to
three parallel columns of stacked plates

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference dimensions (mm) description pcs/pack

SOPE-003-001 340 × 110 × 380 stainless steel, 3 columns 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SOPE-003-001 3,5 1   73143900 08434868081932

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1468

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Portoir pour boîte de pétri

Description : En acier inoxydable pour boites de pétri ≤100 mm de diamètre. Avec anse de transport et 3 tours
parallèles de boites

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence dimensions (mm) description unités par ref.

SOPE-003-001 340 × 110 × 380 acier inoxydable, 3 tours 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SOPE-003-001 3,5 1   73143900 08434868081932

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1468

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Supporto per piastre Petri

Descrizione : Supporto in acciaio inox per piastre di Petri del diametro di ≤100 mm. Con maniglia, che permette
trasportare fino a tre colonne parallele di piastre impilate

 DATI TECNICI
referenza dimensioni (mm) descrizione unità per ref.

SOPE-003-001 340 × 110 × 380 acciaio inox, 3 colonne 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SOPE-003-001 3,5 1   73143900 08434868081932

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1468

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Petrischaalhouder

Beschrijving : Roestvrijstalen houder voor petrischalen met een diameter van ≤100 mm. Het handvat maakt het
gemakkelijk om tot drie parallelle kolommen met gestapelde platen te transporteren

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie afmetingen (mm) beschrijving stuks per ref.

SOPE-003-001 340 × 110 × 380 roestvrij staal, 3 kolommen 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SOPE-003-001 3,5 1   73143900 08434868081932

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1468

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Petrischalenhalter

Beschreibung : Halter aus Edelstahl für Petrischalen mit ≤100 mm Durchmesser. Der Griff erleichtert den Transport
von bis zu drei parallelen Stapeln aufgeschichteter Petrischalen.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Maße (mm) Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

SOPE-003-001 340 × 110 × 380 Edelstahl, 3 Stapel 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SOPE-003-001 3,5 1   73143900 08434868081932

 PRODUKTFOTO
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